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PRIMERA NACIONAL FEMENINA GRUPO 03

RANKING JUGADORAS 29/10/2015 TEMPORADA 2015/2016

JUGADOR

TATIANA PEREZ
PATRICIA SILES
SILVIA NARANJO
MARINA LORENTE
ANA VERTIZ
CRISTINA DE TORO
SARA AVILA
MARIA LOPEZ
FANDREA GORDO
SANDRA FERNANDEZ
SATOKO AKIYAMA
CUSTODIA ZARCERO
NEREA FERNANDEZ
LUCIA EXPOSITO
NURIA LARGO
VICENTA MATEOS
NOELIA PIN

ALICIA ARNES
(MARIA GARCIA
NURIA GARCIA
CRISTINA PRIETO
ALEJANDRA ALEJO
LUCIA SERRANO

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES
TM PARLA

TM PARLA

JAEN

JAEN

TM PUERTOLLANO

CTM PROGRESO

CTM PROGRESO

CTM PROGRESO

TM PARLA

SAN SEBASTIAN REYES
TM PUERTOLLANO

TM PUERTOLLANO

LOS TRES BALCONES
LOS TRES BALCONES
LOS TRES BALCONES
SAN SEBASTIAN REYES
TM PUERTOLLANO
LINARES

LINARES

LINARES

JAEN

JAEN

H =~ N M N W Moo OO AU DA DA DD DM O DNMNMNDNDA DD

H 2 O O O O O O FH KH H N N W W WwWw W u N N M Db

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83%
75%
75%
75%
75%
50%
40%
25%
16%
16%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%






